APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR POLITICAL COMMITTEES (Sections 106.011(1) and 106.021(1), F.S.)		2018 A	RECEIVED NUG 24 AM 10: 04 OF THE CITY CLERK DITY OF MIAMI			
Original Appointment of Treasurer	ntment of Treasurer		Deputy Treasurer			
1. Committee or Organization Accountable Miami PC	2. Telephone (305) 445-0777)777			
3. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer 4. Email (optional	il)	5. Telephone (optional)				
Jose Riesco jose@riescoand	lcompany.com	(305) 445-0777				
 6. Mailing Address 2600 South Douglas Rd., Suite #900, Coral Gables, FL 33134 7. Street Address 2600 South Douglas Rd., Suite #900, Coral Gables, FL 33134 8. The following bank has been designated as the Primary Depository Secondary Depository 						
9. Name of Bank Pacific National Bank	10. Street Address 255 Aragon Ave.					
11. City Coral Gables	12. State		13. Zip Code 33134			
14 Signature of Chairman	15. Name of Chairman (Print or Type) Daniel Milian					
Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment						
, Jose Riesco , do hereby accept the appointment as						
(Please Print or Type) treasurer or deputy treasurer for Accountable Miami PC (Committee or Organization)						
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE.						
Date Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer						

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR POLITICAL COMMITTEES (Sections 106.011(1) and 106.021(1), F.S.)			-	AM IO: 04 CITY CLERK			
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX:			(OFFICE USE ONLY			
Original Appointment of Treasurer	tment of Treasurer	X	Deputy Tre	easurer			
1. Committee or Organization		2. Telephone	2. Telephone				
Accountable Miami PC	countable Miami PC			(305) 445-0777			
3. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer 4. Email (optional)		5. Telephone (optional)					
Jeannine Miranda jen@riescoando	company.com (305) 445-0777						
^{6. Mailing Address} 2600 South Douglas Rd., Suite #900, Coral Gables, FL 33134							
 7. Street Address 2600 South Douglas Rd., Suite #900, Coral Gables, FL 33134 8. The following bank has been designated as the Primary Depository Secondary Depository 							
9. Name of Bank	10. Street Address						
Pacific National Bank	255 Aragon Ave.						
11. City Coral Gables	12. State		13. Zip Co 3313				
14. Signature of Chairman		Name of Chairman (Print or Type) Daniel Milian					
Campaign Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment							
I, Jeannine Miranda , do hereby accept the appointment as							
treasurer or deputy treasurer for Accountable Miami PC							
(Committee or Organization)							
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AND THAT THE FACTS STATED ARE TRUE.							
82218 X	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer						
DS-DE 6 (Rev. 7/10)							